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• Behavioral Health & 
  Substance Use Disorders
• Veteran’s Services at 
  Community Services Dept.

Peer 
Place

1

21 20 31
4340 44 60

95X

CENTRAL COUNTY

NO SUNDAY
SERVICE
No hay servicio 

el domingo/
Pa gin sèvis 

dimanch

Palm Beach Publix

Post Offi  ce

Palm Beach Library

Palm Beach Atlantic University

WPB City Hall

Gov’t Center

Judicial Center

WPB Tri-Rail

WPB Intermodal Transit Center & Palm 
Tran Park and Ride

Behavioral Health & Substance Use Dis-
orders/ Veteran's Services at Community 
Services Dept.

Peer Place

41 ROUTE 41 Ruta 41 / Rout 41

West Palm Beach to Palm Beach Inlet



94

Palm Beach 
Inlet

Bus Stop #3400
7:05
8:28
3:33
4:51

Palm Beach 
Publix

Bus Stop #3530
7:16
8:39
3:44
5:02

Royal Palm Way & 
County Rd 

Bus Stop #3425
7:21
8:44
3:49
5:07

Intermodal 
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

7:37
9:00
4:07
5:25

Palm Beach 
Inlet

Bus Stop #3400
8:04
9:09
3:05
4:10

Palm Beach 
Publix

Bus Stop #3530
8:14
9:19
3:15
4:20

Royal Palm Way & 
County Rd 

Bus Stop #3425
8:19
9:24
3:20
4:25

Intermodal 
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

8:34
9:39
3:36
4:40

Intermodal 
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

6:35
7:53
3:00
4:20

Royal Palm Way &
 County Rd 

Bus Stop #3438
6:48
8:09
3:14
4:34 

Palm Beach 
Publix

Bus Stop #3527
6:53
8:14
3:19
4:39

Palm Beach
 Inlet

Bus Stop #3400
7:05
8:28
3:33
4:51

Intermodal 
Transit Center
Bus Stop #602

7:35
8:40
2:35
3:40

Royal Palm Way &
 County Rd 

Bus Stop #3438
7:45
8:50
2:47
3:52

Palm Beach Publix
Bus Stop #3527

7:51
8:56
2:53
3:58

Palm Beach Inlet
Bus Stop #3400

8:04
9:09
3:05
4:10

Resources are available to help enhance your quality of 
life and build better communities.

See what Palm Beach County's Community Services can do for you.
discover.pbcgov.org/communityservices
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41 Southbound Sur/Si
Saturday / Sábado / Samdi

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

Northbound Norte / Nô 
Saturday / Sábado / Samdi

41

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

Northbound Norte / Nô 
Weekday / Semana / Lasémèn

41

p.m. times are shown in bold
Los horarios de p.m. se muestran en negrilla
Lè nan apremidi yo prezante an fonse

Southbound Sur/Sid
Weekday / Semana / Lasémèn

41


